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
$36.000 TRADE?

Wears A Budget
Price tag. Owner has sharp­ 
ened his pencil on this 3 bed­ 
room horn". He Is ready, will­ 
ing and able. Are You? Only 
$18,960.

FRANCES 
REAL ESTATE

2276 TORRANCE BLVD.

FA 8-0421
$495 DOWN 

G.I. RESALE 53/i% 
Full Price $17,950

Lovely S bfdroom nn corner 
lot. Features; large kitchen, 
stucco construction. Juat re­ 
decorated. Located near Car­ 
son Hljth Payments like rant. 
Move In today!

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

.133 W CARSON

FIXER UPPER 
MAKE A BID 

2 Bedroom stucco 
home on large lot, near 
1 90th and Hawthorne 
Blvd. Needs paint and 
minimum repairs. Ask­ 
ing $16,950 - $995 
down. *219 

HART REALTY
190U) t Anna Alpha Beta Ctr.

FR 1-3551
*  

NO DOWN G.I. 
3 BEDROOM 

$105. Per Mo.
This lorely home Is located 
near Carwn High. Features 
laige picture window, huge 
kitchen, attached g a r a g e 
fenced yard and many other 
features Full price $17.500 
For appointment to see. call.

NU-WAY REALTY
374-3423 320-2770

:I33 W CARSON
1 BEDROOM a den. good lo 

cation. $16.500 W/S80D dowi 
317 W. 234th St.. Do not dls 
turb tenants. Call owner a

SLASHED $1500. Ci.I. NO DN 
By owner. 3 Bdrm . ige bun. 
room., flreptace, Utll, 'oom 
1U batti. 3M06 Selwyn Ave., 
Carson. SSK «1». Open Houae 
dally.

GARDENA
3 Bedroom horn* In quiet, re­ 
fined, neighborhood. Near 
schools on Oul de Sac, 
Admiral Realty 820-2131

BY OWNiBR   Newly palnte 
Inside 4 out. > badrm. tram 
at 3018 8herer 8t $14.600 
Will accept reasonable dow 
from reliable purchaser. Cal 
834-1841. eves MO-4268.

BY OWNER: 1 Bdrm. W/W 
cptg'. drupes. Lots A lots o 
tile In bath t kltch Patio. 1 
car gar. w /attached (hop A 
H bath. 1711 W. 348th Lorn 

DA 6 8174
NO OWN PMT. $80 per mo. 
Buy I Bdrm. home. '504 D. 
Domtnguea. Owner MS-4068.

> Reol Es»ot« 1
'DMIS FOR SALE «0 H

> Real Ettatt)  
3MES FOR SALE 90 H

i ^*^^^^^^^^^^^H

"SERVICE Tl
'3$j®0jmj^y>-"* FORMER BUILDE 

'^Jj^^^^^^H^ Beautiful Lomita P 
:|^HIIM^^K this lovely 2 bedroc 
I^^Kiiiil^^H' home. Such features 
|^^HH^^H| in the $6000 femode

jj^^^^H^HliB Extra nice 5 bedro 
 s***s^BBBW?^**r' :     2 story home in ne

FRED FREDERICKS Owner mo,vin* *! 
REALTOR - Priee to only $36,9! 
iU!AljlOK terms. All carpets, 

LOOK WHAT $23,950 BUYS! curtains included. C

with 2 full baths, carpeting, arid 'landscaped"1^ 
drapes, warm paneling, water what  , . ." lookil 
softener, walking distance to our *208P 
North Torrance shopping cen­ 
ter. Out of town owner wants 
a fast sale, so the price is RUSTIC RA 
right. Call to see our *205P. For only $18   <, f

ROOMY 2S-BEDROOM bedroom, oversize
r&BG ftt 1*6 8T Of 18

Plua convertible den. Large sep- real charmer on i 
arate dining room, wall-to-wall street Be sure to s 
carpets and drapes, nicely land- it won't last long 
scaped yard, double garage with our *209P. 
work bench and storage cabi­ 
nets. Close to transportation 
and schools. Priced for quick ONE OF A 
sale at only $18,050. Call to Former model ho 
see our *309P. bedroom, 1% ba 

ruADAAiKir APFA beauty has all the 
CHARMING AREA tures  Custom wal 

In Lomita is the setting for this peting, and drape 
delightful 3-bedroom, 1% bath dishwasher, spnn 
home. Warm used brick fire- and rear, interior c 
place, large family size kitchen rage is complete 
with walnut cabinets, pegboard PLUS ideal Torra 
paneled garage, room for pool, near Del Amo 9h 
This is a GI resale with low ter. The price is n 
5*4% interest. Priced at only terms are right. Ca 
$27,950. See our * 211P. *203P.

ASK ABOU

GARDENA 41?6ESEP^
21 50 REDONDO uu». w.,. <* o., Ame

BEACH BLVD. FR 8-8

HOME & INCOME
Excellent Investment. 5% 
down or trade. 2 Bedroom 
with bullt-lna. and fireplace 
plus 4 1-bedroom apts. Income 
$332. Nice Wllmlngton area. 
Ml. 000 full price. For further 
detail*, call DA 9-8700.

GI NO $ DOWN 
$128. Mo. Inc. All

S Bedroom home with alu­ 
minum aiding, patio Wll­ 
mlngton area. $17.600 full 
price. For further detail*, 
call FA 9-8700.

$800 DOWN 
$79 MO.

Excellent buy on thl* 2 bed­ 
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